Date Range: from 09/01/23 to 09/30/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

WECL-FM

Total WFCL-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

MC-1230924703

MC-1230924713

MC-1230924714

MC-1230924716

MC-1230924751

MC-1230924752

MC-1230924754

MC-1230924767

MC-1230924768

MC-1230924776

MC-1230924810

MC-1230924814

MCC-1230924687
MCC-1230924689
MCC-1230924692
MCC-1230924697
MCC-1230924699
MCC-1230924701
MCC-1230924704
MCC-1230924715
MCC-1230924727
MCC-1230924734
MCC-1230924741
MCC-1230924749
MCC-1230924753
MCC-1230924757
MCC-1230924758
MCC-1230924786
MCC-1230924787
MCC-1230924788
MCC-1230924795
MCC-1230924798
MCC-1230924801
MCC-1230924806
MCC-1230924807
MCC-1230924809
MCC-1230924812
MCC-1230924816
MCC-1230924817
MCC-1230924820
MCC-1230924822

MCC-1230924825

Overton Retreat

Justice Industries

Parnassus Books

Music City Doulas LLC

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Vista Points

St. George's Episcopal Church
Christ Church Cathedral

Home Living Nashville
Nashville Opera Association
Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Second Harvest Food Bank-A
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Belmont Univ - Marketing
Happy Nest

Community Foundation
Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Encompass Health Rehab

Vanderbilt-MLAS Program

WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv

Rogers, Shea & Spanos

Bartlett Tree Experts

Senior Ride Nashville
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Amsurg Corporation
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
ETSU

EarthMix

Wang Vision Institute

OZ Arts Nashville

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Argent Trust

Stites and Harbison- D

Nashville Symphony Association
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty

The Adventure Park

OZ Arts Nashville
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Bare Bones Butcher

Tennessee Tech Univ

8815
8883

8808
8891
8977
9089
9004
9083
9079
9077
8839
8980
8972
8971
8737
9087
8669
8740
8729
8658
9075
8944
9018
8786
9088
9084
8782
8851
8765
9069
8987
9062
8756
8981
8734

Date: Oct 3, 2023 01:53:42 PM CDT
Page 1 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 09/01/23 to 09/30/23

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Nashville Public Radio

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

WNXP-FM

Printed by: 500917kpage

09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

CC-1230924696
CC-1230924711

CC-1230924728
CC-1230924760
CC-1230924792
IN-1230924685
IN-1230924690
IN-1230924694
IN-1230924721
IN-1230924722
IN-1230924737
IN-1230924745
IN-1230924747
IN-1230924755
IN-1230924759
IN-1230924771
IN-1230924773
IN-1230924777
IN-1230924778
IN-1230924783
IN-1230924796
IN-1230924797
IN-1230924808
MC-1230924686
MC-1230924693
MC-1230924700
MC-1230924714
MC-1230924716
MC-1230924723
MC-1230924751
MC-1230924762
MC-1230924764
MC-1230924768
MC-1230924776
MC-1230924784
MC-1230924785
MC-1230924790
MC-1230924793
MC-1230924800
MC-1230924815
MC-1230924826

MCC-1230924687

Nashville Zoo 30312
Amazon Nashville 30218
Nashville Symphony Association 30331
Nashville Symphony Association 30325
ETSU 30217
Ascension- Marketing and Comm 30298
Market Enginuity 30172
The Basement East 30295
Live Nation 30336
Market Enginuity 30281
AEG Presents MW/South 30330
Frist Center for Visual Arts 30329
Live Nation 30328
Live Nation 30327
Live Nation 30324
Live Nation 30323
Live Nation 30321
Thirty Tigers - D 30307
Live Nation 30322
Market Enginuity 30201
Live Nation 30320
Market Enginuity 30303
Brooklyn Bowl 30317
Crow Estate Planning (CA) 9044
Nashville Public Library Found 9039
Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr 9086
Parnassus Books 8808
Music City Doulas LLC 8891
Craft:Ed (CA) 9108
Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN 8977
Nashville Public Radio - Misc. 8865
Ryman Auditorium 9085
Home Living Nashville 9079
Nashville Opera Association 9077
Children's of Alabama - A 8770
Nashville Symphony Association 9071
Ryman Auditorium 9067
National Shows 2 9063
Nashville Film Festival (CA) 9060
Nashville Adult Literacy (CA) 9054
Third Man Records 8824
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty 8972

Date: Oct 3, 2023 01:53:42 PM CDT

Page 2 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 09/01/23 to 09/30/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WECL-FM; WNXP-EM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction hirciiionn Coniradiiic
Date No

Total WNXP-FM

WPLN-AM

Printed by: 500917kpage

09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

MCC-1230924689
MCC-1230924699
MCC-1230924701
MCC-1230924702
MCC-1230924708
MCC-1230924715
MCC-1230924727
MCC-1230924732
MCC-1230924734
MCC-1230924756
MCC-1230924757
MCC-1230924758
MCC-1230924761
MCC-1230924763
MCC-1230924775
MCC-1230924780
MCC-1230924786
MCC-1230924788
MCC-1230924789
MCC-1230924791
MCC-1230924812
MCC-1230924816
MCC-1230924817
MCC-1230924818
MCC-1230924820
MCC-1230924822
MCC-1230924823
MCC-1230924824

MCC-1230924825

MC-1230924714
MC-1230924752

MC-1230924762

MCC-1230924687
MCC-1230924689
MCC-1230924692
MCC-1230924699
MCC-1230924702
MCC-1230924704
MCC-1230924715
MCC-1230924749
MCC-1230924758

MCC-1230924787

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Happy Nest

Community Foundation

E3 Innovate

WeGo Public Transit
Encompass Health Rehab
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program

Tennessee State Museum

WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv

TN State Parks
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Amsurg Corporation
GulfQuest

WKU College Sci Engineering
WKU College of Business
Milam's Optical Service
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
EarthMix

Cheekwood

Davidson County Clerk
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
The Adventure Park

OZ Arts Nashville

Nashville Zoo
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Bare Bones Butcher
Cheekwood

Currey Ingram Academy

Tennessee Tech Univ

Parnassus Books

Vista Points

Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Happy Nest

E3 Innovate

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn
Encompass Health Rehab
Bartlett Tree Experts

Amsurg Corporation

ETSU

8971
8669
8740
8741
8968
8658
9075
9019

8944

9084
8782

8930

9005
9073
8851
9069
8998

9056

8836

8975
8902
9047
9050
9049

8825

8808
9089

8865
8972
8971
8737
8669
8741
8729
8658
8786
8782

8765

Date: Oct 3, 2023 01:53:42 PM CDT

Page 3 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 09/01/23 to 09/30/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Total WPLN-AM

Printed by: 500917kpage

09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

MCC-1230924788
MCC-1230924806
MCC-1230924807

MCC-1230924825

CC-1230924698
CC-1230924706
CC-1230924709
CC-1230924710
CC-1230924717
CC-1230024725
CC-1230924726
CC-1230924730
CC-1230924738
CC-1230924739
CC-1230924750
CC-1230924766
CC-1230924770
CC-1230924805
CC-1230924811
IN-1230924688
IN-1230924691
IN-1230924695
IN-1230924705
IN-1230924712
IN-1230924719
IN-1230924724
IN-1230924729
IN-1230924731
IN-1230924733
IN-1230924735
IN-1230924736
IN-1230924740
IN-1230924742
IN-1230024743
IN-1230924744
IN-1230924746
IN-1230924748
IN-1230924765
IN-1230924769
IN-1230924772
IN-1230924779

IN-1230924781

EarthMix
Argent Trust
Stites and Harbison- D

Tennessee Tech Univ

Wild Birds Unlimited
Delta Dental of TN - D

Amazon Nashville

Dr. Joseph DeLozier

Country Music Hall of Fame Mus
Pathway Lending - D
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Diversified Trust

Electronic Express

Market Enginuity

Bass Berry & Sims

Zander Insurance
Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Orcutt Winslow

Druid Tree Service, Inc.

Truist

Market Enginuity

Optique Eyecare Eyewear

SFM Mutual Insurance

National Public Radio

Southern Environmental Law Cen
Thirty Tigers

Vanderbilt-Med. Cntr MRKTG-A
Deloitte

Murray State University

New Way Now, Inc

Nashville Symphony Association
Market Enginuity

Nashville Symphony Association
Frist Center for Visual Arts
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Visit St. Pete Clearwater

Market Enginuity

Dakota Batteries

Franklin Theatre

Live Nation

Market Enginuity

Market Enginuity

8981
8734

8825

8984
8841
9057
9040

8766
8894
8514
8890
9102
9023
9097
8876
8879
9096
9003

9095

8213
9008
8513
8777
9082
9074
8852

8849

Date: Oct 3, 2023 01:53:42 PM CDT
Page 4 of 7




Date Range: from 09/01/23 to 09/30/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Printed by: 500917kpage

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

09/24/2023

IN-1230924782

IN-1230924794

IN-1230924799

IN-1230924802

IN-1230924804

IN-1230924813

IN-1230924819

IN-1230924821

MC-1230924686

MC-1230924693

MC-1230924700

MC-1230924703

MC-1230924707

MC-1230924713

MC-1230924714

MC-1230924716

MC-1230924723

MC-1230924751

MC-1230924752

MC-1230924754

MC-1230924762

MC-1230924764

MC-1230924767

MC-1230924768

MC-1230924776

MC-1230924784

MC-1230924785

MC-1230924790

MC-1230924793

MC-1230924800

MC-1230924810

MC-1230924814

MC-1230924815

MC-1230924826

MCC-1230924687

MCC-1230924689

MCC-1230924692

MCC-1230924697

MCC-1230924699

MCC-1230924701

MCC-1230924702

MCC-1230924704

AFS-USA (CA)

911 Commission

Truist

Howell Allen Clinic

Two Rivers Ford A

Market Enginuity

Copper Branch

Bridgestone Americas Trust Fnd
Crow Estate Planning (CA)
Nashville Public Library Found
Tennessee Performing Arts Cntr
Overton Retreat

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Justice Industries

Parnassus Books

Music City Doulas LLC
Craft:Ed (CA)

Boys and Girls Club of Mid TN
Vista Points

St. George's Episcopal Church
Nashville Public Radio - Misc.
Ryman Auditorium

Christ Church Cathedral

Home Living Nashville
Nashville Opera Association
Children's of Alabama - A
Nashville Symphony Association
Ryman Auditorium

National Shows 2

Nashville Film Festival (CA)
Kay Quinn Financial, LLC
Second Harvest Food Bank-A
Nashville Adult Literacy (CA)
Third Man Records

Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
UBS - Jana Lisle Parham
Belmont Univ - Marketing
Happy Nest

Community Foundation

E3 Innovate

Otolaryngology Associates Tenn

9072

8986

8905

8964

8817

8752

9052

8965

9044

8815

8763

8883

8808

8891

9108

8977

9089

9004

8865

9085

9083

9079

9077

8770

9071

9067

9063

9060

8839

8980

9054

8824

8972

8971

8737

9087

8669

8740

8741

8729

Date: Oct 3, 2023 01:53:42 PM CDT

Page 5 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 09/01/23 to 09/30/23

Nashville Public Radio
Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Transaction | Transaction Advertiser Contract No
Date No

Total WPLN-FM
Grand Total

09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023
09/24/2023

09/24/2023

MCC-1230924708
MCC-1230924715
MCC-1230924718
MCC-1230924720
MCC-1230924727
MCC-1230924732
MCC-1230924734
MCC-1230924741
MCC-1230924749
MCC-1230924753
MCC-1230924756
MCC-1230924757
MCC-1230924758
MCC-1230924761
MCC-1230924763
MCC-1230924775
MCC-1230924780
MCC-1230924786
MCC-1230924787
MCC-1230924788
MCC-1230924789
MCC-1230924791
MCC-1230924795
MCC-1230924798
MCC-1230924801
MCC-1230924803
MCC-1230924806
MCC-1230924807
MCC-1230924809
MCC-1230924812
MCC-1230924816
MCC-1230924817
MCC-1230924818
MCC-1230924820
MCC-1230924822
MCC-1230924823
MCC-1230924824
MCC-1230924825

TR-1230924774

WeGo Public Transit
Encompass Health Rehab
Davidson County Clerk
Cumberland Trust & Investment
Vanderbilt-MLAS Program
Tennessee State Museum
WKU-College of Health-HumanSrv
Rogers, Shea & Spanos

Bartlett Tree Experts

Senior Ride Nashville

TN State Parks
Vanderbilt-Blair School Music
Amsurg Corporation

GulfQuest

WKU College Sci Engineering
WKU College of Business
Milam's Optical Service
Vanderbilt-Med Basic Sciences
ETSU

EarthMix

Cheekwood

Davidson County Clerk

Wang Vision Institute

OZ Arts Nashville

Gullett SanfordRobinson&Martin
Kraft CPAs

Argent Trust

Stites and Harbison- D
Nashville Symphony Association
Zeitlin Sotheby's Int'l Realty
The Adventure Park

OZ Arts Nashville

Nashville Zoo
Vanderbilt-Bookstore

Bare Bones Butcher
Cheekwood

Currey Ingram Academy
Tennessee Tech Univ

Greathouse Company, LLC

8968
8658
8600
8715
9075
9019
8944
9018
8786
9088
9002
9084
8782

8930

9005
9073
8851
8765
9069
8998

8987
9062
8756
8796
8981

8734

8825

9076

Printed by: 500917kpage

Date: Oct 3, 2023 01:53:42 PM CDT

Page 6 of 7

Salesperson




Date Range: from 09/01/23 to 09/30/23 Nashville Public Radio Date: Oct 3, 2023 01:53:42 PM CDT

Transaction Report - Net Sales Report_to Carl Page 7 of 7

Stations: WPLN-AM; WFCL-FM; WNXP-FM; WPLN-FM

Schedule Lines:

Transaction
Types:

Statuses:

Rep Offices:
Salespersons:
Advertisers:
Agencies:
Revenue Types:

Competitive
Codes:

Invoice Source:

Printed by: 500917kpage

Spot and Alternative Revenue

[Excluded] CF - Convenience Fee; WO - Write-Off; TJ - Transfer Journal; RC - Returned Check; JE - Journal Entry; FC - Finance Charge; BA
- Billing Adjustment; AR - Agency Commission Reversal; AC - Agency Commission; PA - Payment

All
All
All
All
All
All
All

Marketron Traffic and Marketron NXT Streaming





